FIREWORKS PERMIT APPLICATION (\$2500) Seasonal (up to 5 consecutive months) (\$3800) Yearly Type of Permit Applicant has previously been issued a fireworks permit and intends to rely on site plans and application material; which were approved by the Planning and Development office and Fire Warden. By signing below, Applicant swears that no changes or modifications have been or will be made to the site and structures during this permit period. Please Check Applicant's Name: ___ Applicant's Permanent Business Address: #04 Dalley Rd Roverton Lyu 82501 Daytime Telephone #: _ SJ1-441で Corporation Type of Business Ownership Sole Proprietor Partnership If ownership is a partnership, corporation, or limited liability company, please list the names and addresses of all officers and owners. If ownership is a corporation, include the name and address of the registered agents (Attach additional pages if necessary) Address: Hoy Dolley Rd Rivertonlyo F2801 Address: # 04 Dalley Rd Rueton wyo freo) Name: Name: Address: Address: Registered Agent: Wyoming Sales Tax Permit#: 0 20 11 5-06 (Attach Copy of Permit) Name of Fireworks Business: USA Fireworks Street Address of Site: Legal Description of Site: Aportion of front 51 Alloson fronts lowest le llege Drive (Please use an accurate legal description from the Laramie County Assessor or the City/County Development Office) Dimensions of Building: 1 × 40 × 21 × 12' 419h Public Property and Liability Insurance Company Information: Name: Allieb Specialty

Address: 10451 Gulf BIVE Treasure Is land F1, 33706

Policy Number:

Certificate of Insurance in a minimum amount of \$1,000,000 must accompany application and remain in effect during

All Permits shall become valid upon the date of the approval unless otherwise requested. Requests for specific effective dates must be approved by the Board of Commissioners. If you wish to request a specific effective date, please indicate the date below:

I hereby request that my permit become effective on: $M_{M} = 2019$

I hereby swear or affirm under penalty of perjury that ALL information on this application for is true and correct, that I am the applicant named herein, and that I have received, reviewed and understand the "Laramie County Fireworks Regulations" adopted July 16, 2002. I understand all approvals represent a commitment by me to carry out the operation of the fireworks operation as represented. I further understand the basis of the regulations and that the permit may be revoked. Any and all modifications to the "Approvals" must be coordinated throught the Development Office at which time a determination will be made as to the need for an updated Site Plan map and/or additional Administrative or Board of County Commissioners review. I also understand the site will be examined during the final inspection for compliance with the "Approved Site Plan" and applicable regulations. NOTE: UNAPPROVED MODIFICATIONS TO THE SITE MAY PROHIBIT ISSUANCE OR RESULT IN REVOCATION OF FIREWORKS STAND PERMIT. I agree on behalf of myself, my partnership, my limited liability company, my corporation and all assigns, employees and affiliates, to at all times which by and be in compliance a with the Laramie County Fireworks Peaulations as amended.

Print Name:

| Date | D

Inspection Certifications
The undersigned have inspected the applicant's site and found the same to be in compliance
Fire Warden:

Date:

Environmental Health:

the term of the permit or permit shall be revoked.

Application is to be heard by the Board of Commissioners within 45 days. That date will be no later than:



TRUDY L. EISELE

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT ***

Misc Receipt Nbr:

54677

Trans Date:

02/27/2019

Received from/Description: JAMES R LANDIS DBA J AND R ENTERPRISES

On Account Of: SEASONAL FIREWORK PERMIT

Entered by: mitzig

Batch: 20190227-000135

Amount:

2,500.00

Payment Type	Doc#	Description	Amount
CHECK	1531	LANIDS, JAMES R DBA J AND R ENTERPRISES	2,500.00
		TOTAL:	2,500.00

₹ ×××

	CORD' CERTIFICATE OF LIA							
THIS CONTINUATE IS ISSUED AS CONTINUATE DOES NOT AFFER BELOW. THIS CENTRICATE OF REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCES MATCHARMS IN the CONTINUE BO	MITVELY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	IR NEGATIVELY AMERO, E DOES NOT CONSTITU DESTIPICATE HOLDER.	EXTEND OR ALT	ER THE CO BETWEEN 1	VERAGE AFFORDED HE ISSUING DIBURE	UP(S), A	THORIZ	
If SUBROGATION IS WAVED, suit	ject to the b sts to the ce	erons and conditions of the https://doi.org/10.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.	e policy, certain p	officien may : 1	edine to engoteen	est As	talamental	
PROSECULAR ASSESSMENT PROCESSOR, IN 10451 Out SAVE Treasure Interest, FL, 20/706-	Michaels Dagler (2 1 000 727-847-5570 1/4 1			No. 727-367-0535				
	•			CHICAGO AFO	COMPRANT		PARC	
JAR LANDS ENTERPRISE	PROPERTY.				=			
1116 WEST (DAHO BLVO EARAETT, 10 83617		94444491 9444491				—		
			POTSING L					
COVERAGES		NUMBER:	PERFECT.		REVISION NUMBER			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POUR MORCATED. HOTHER TANGENG AN CERTIFICATE MAY BE SELECT OR IN EXCLUSIONS AND CONCITORS OF B	CLES OF INSL Y RECLUREM MY PERTAIN JOH POLICIES	JRANCE LISTED BELOW HA ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LEMETS SHOWN MAY HAVE	WE SEEM (ESUED TO OF ANY CONTRACT ED BY THE POLICE SPOR PEDUCED BY	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBE PAID CLASSE	D HUNES ABOVE FOR DOCUMENT WITH RES D HEREIN IS BURIECT	TO ALL	WHICH TO THE TERM	
V X commencer concent majorita	_ 62 60	CPROTOTISTICAL TOP	- 600	1990		478	00,000	
CAMBRICA X 0000	11	. Contraction	620,75019	ದರ್ಬಯ:8.	DACKOOLANDOS	9 10	2,000	
	_		-	l	MED IN STREET	8 N/3		
J	-	1	l l	I	PERSONAL & ADV DALPA CONCRAS ASSASSIATE		000,000	
POUCY 200	- 1 1	1		1 .	PRODUCTS - CONSIGNATE	_	00,000	
OTHER		1		l		. 13		
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	13	1			Seminary (m)	70		
ANY AUTO		1		l .	BOOLY BLIFTY ON party	4 0		
DATE ON DESCRIPTION	11	1		l	September 1	" ;		
Haracon Haracon		l		l		1		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TT				BACHICCO, PROPOS			
CACAMA CACAMA	*CST	I	• •]	ļ .	ADDRESSATE.	!- -		
WORKERS COMPERSATION	++	 			198 or 1 198	-1		
MOREOR COMPENSATION AND INFORMATION LABOURY AND PART OF THE PROPERTY LABOURY AND PART OF THE PROPERTY LABOURY THE PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY LABOURY THE PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY LABOURY THE PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY LABOURY	M.	Coverage is afforded in the		I	EL RACHACOOPET	1		
Street, in 184		WHITE			EL DEBAGE- CA DIFFLOR			
&PARO PORMIONION	- - -				ST CHANGE - MONEY IN	~ •		
	11	1				1		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LACATIONS / V	Secres (VCD)	D 157, Additional Personal de Palmania	A, say let employ 2 may		-			
Pireworks Stand Location: 102 West Colle Additional Insured as respects to the negli	ge Orive, Chep pence of the A	keure MA, Seure Marnet outh coneusde i	efords products EabEl	y only: J&RE	interprises LLO			
CERTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION					
A R Emperions LLC .			SHOULD ANY OF THE EXPERTISE ACCORDANCE W	THE ABOVE D 8 - DATE - THE THIRDE POLICE	eschierd Policies & Disor, Hotice Will YPROVISORS	CANCEL - OR - DI	TID SOLO	
			AUTHORITIO CHARGE					
				44	v. (Jeur	- •		

Long the printer sconner was not treating me well State of Wyoming

Department of Revenue

Excise Tax Division

Sales/Use Tax License No: 02011506 Business Start Date: 01/18/2016 Certificate Print Date: 05/11/2016

The vendor shown below has registered with the Department of Revenue and has been authorized to collect the sales/use tax imposed by the sales/use Tax Act of 1937, as amended and to furnish receipts therefore. This license shall be valid and effective until canceled or revoked and is not transferable.

Location: 102 W COLLEGE DR

CHEYENNE WY 82007

J&R LANDIS ENTERPRISES LLC
J&R LANDIS ENTERPRISES LLC
O4 DALLEY RD
RIVERTON WY 82501



Display Conspicuously at the Place of Business for Which Issued